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EVENT 303 Female MC 50m Breaststroke          

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester     54.10   147  
2. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester     56.57   128  
3. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester     57.97   119  
4. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester   1:04.91   85  
5. Thea Cale 9 Worcester   1:10.52   66  

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester     50.98   175  
2. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester     53.97   148  
3. Katie Harte 10 Worcester     54.66   142  
4. Olivia Thomas 10 Worcester     57.58   122  
5. Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester     58.07   118  
6. Charlotte Hastie 10 Worcester   1:00.01   107  
7. Nellie Jones 10 Worcester   1:04.32   87  
8. Isla Smith 10 Worcester   1:13.52   58  
9. Alana Buckley 10 Worcester   1:13.59   58  
  Elizabeth Whatmore 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Hope Mansell 10 Worcester  DQ ST          

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Zoe Walsh 11 Worcester     45.73   243  
2. Thea Pickstock 11 Worcester     50.69   178  
3. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester     50.94   176  
4. Evie Rea 11 Worcester     51.50   170  
5. Hazel Strauss 11 Worcester     53.08   155  
6. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester     54.26   145  
7. Shreya Vickram 11 Worcester     55.86   133  
8. Orla Roundell 11 Worcester     56.46   129  
9. Poppy Morton 11 Worcester     57.75   120  
10. Lily Wood 11 Worcester     58.15   118  
11. Annice-Rose Kimberley 11 Worcester   1:00.90   103  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Alice Wickett 12 Worcester     46.50   231  
2. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester     47.16   222  
3. Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester     48.04   210  
4. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester     48.20   208  
5. Isla-Grace Denny 12 Worcester     48.73   201  
6. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester     49.25   195  
7. Cecily Jarvis 12 Worcester     51.49   170  
8. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester     51.56   169  
9. Ava Copson 12 Worcester     52.36   162  
10. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester     53.32   153  
  Evelyn Kilby 12 Worcester  DNC     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester     37.77   432  
2. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester     41.00   338  
3. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester     41.72   320  
4. Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester     42.50   303  
5. Bella Law 13 Worcester     42.63   300  
6. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester     42.98   293  
7. Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester     43.77   277  
8. Annabel Cunningham 13 Worcester     43.81   277  
9. Seren Hickman 13 Worcester     44.22   269  
10. Clementine Richards 13 Worcester     45.84   241  
11. Mia Worn 13 Worcester     46.05   238  
12. Taylor-Mae Ruff 13 Worcester     46.44   232  
13. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester     47.53   216  
14. Poppy Morgan 13 Worcester     47.96   211  
14. Mathilda Haldane 13 Worcester     47.96   211  
16. Amelia Day 13 Worcester     50.32   182  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester     38.64   403  
2. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester     39.31   383  
3. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester     39.58   375  
4. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester     40.26   356  
5. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester     40.30   355  
6. Martha Colville 14 Worcester     40.58   348  
7. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester     44.01   273  
8. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester     44.35   267  
9. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester     45.39   249  
10. Georgia Tucker 14 Worcester     49.19   195  
11. Diyana Jose 14 Worcester   1:01.29   101  
  Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester  DNC     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester     36.88   464  
2. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester     38.46   409  
3. Elizabeth Parker 15 Worcester     40.94   339  
4. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester     41.09   335  
5. Isla Latimer 15 Worcester     45.10   253  
6. Isabel Embley 15 Worcester     45.29   250  
7. Eden Eggleton 15 Worcester     57.04   125  



 

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Grace Earp 16 Worcester     33.65   611  
2. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester     34.82   551  
3. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester     36.64   473  
4. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester     37.68   435  
5. Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester     37.81   430  
6. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester     38.15   419  
7. Bronwyn Clifford 28 Worcester     38.43   410  
8. Carmen West 17 Worcester     38.97   393  
9. Alice Davison 17 Worcester     40.59   348  
10. Jessica Piper 17 Worcester     40.84   341  
11. Erin Giles 16 Worcester     45.05   254  
12. Libby Nawarycz 17 Worcester     46.05   238  
  Amelie Forsyth-Ball 16 Worcester  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   WA Pts  
1. Grace Earp 16 Worcester     33.65   611  
2. Rebecca Redfern 24 Worcester     34.82   551  
3. Isabella Hoare 16 Worcester     36.64   473  
4. Brecon Westwood 15 Worcester     36.88   464  
5. Alexandra Hayes 17 Worcester     37.68   435  
6. Prudence Goodison 13 Worcester     37.77   432  
7. Grace Ciancio 17 Worcester     37.81   430  
8. Charlotte Richardson 16 Worcester     38.15   419  
9. Bronwyn Clifford 28 Worcester     38.43   410  
10. Asha Mahanta 15 Worcester     38.46   409  
11. Hana Duncan 14 Worcester     38.64   403  
12. Carmen West 17 Worcester     38.97   393  
13. Ellie Graham 14 Worcester     39.31   383  
14. Sophie Earp 14 Worcester     39.58   375  
15. Holly Hunt 14 Worcester     40.26   356  
16. Isabelle Thorn 14 Worcester     40.30   355  
17. Martha Colville 14 Worcester     40.58   348  
18. Alice Davison 17 Worcester     40.59   348  
19. Jessica Piper 17 Worcester     40.84   341  
20. Elizabeth Parker 15 Worcester     40.94   339  
21. Julia Wolska-Bailey 13 Worcester     41.00   338  
22. Charlotte Ciancio 15 Worcester     41.09   335  
23. Mia Gooch 13 Worcester     41.72   320  
24. Darina Fadejeva 13 Worcester     42.50   303  
25. Bella Law 13 Worcester     42.63   300  
26. Imogen Ciancio 13 Worcester     42.98   293  
27. Anya Rawnsley 13 Worcester     43.77   277  
28. Annabel Cunningham 13 Worcester     43.81   277  
29. Holly Sadler 14 Worcester     44.01   273  
30. Seren Hickman 13 Worcester     44.22   269  
31. Zara Ashfield 14 Worcester     44.35   267  
32. Erin Giles 16 Worcester     45.05   254  
33. Isla Latimer 15 Worcester     45.10   253  
34. Isabel Embley 15 Worcester     45.29   250  
35. Lexie Coleman 14 Worcester     45.39   249  
36. Zoe Walsh 11 Worcester     45.73   243  
37. Clementine Richards 13 Worcester     45.84   241  
38. Mia Worn 13 Worcester     46.05   238  
38. Libby Nawarycz 17 Worcester     46.05   238  
40. Taylor-Mae Ruff 13 Worcester     46.44   232  
41. Alice Wickett 12 Worcester     46.50   231  
42. Eva Anderson 12 Worcester     47.16   222  
43. Caitlin Pridden 13 Worcester     47.53   216  
44. Poppy Morgan 13 Worcester     47.96   211  
44. Mathilda Haldane 13 Worcester     47.96   211  
46. Scarlett-Lea Price 12 Worcester     48.04   210  
47. Ffion Lea 12 Worcester     48.20   208  
48. Isla-Grace Denny 12 Worcester     48.73   201  
49. Georgia Tucker 14 Worcester     49.19   195  
50. Freya Halsey 12 Worcester     49.25   195  
51. Amelia Day 13 Worcester     50.32   182  
52. Thea Pickstock 11 Worcester     50.69   178  
53. Jessica Owen 11 Worcester     50.94   176  
54. Lucy Piper 10 Worcester     50.98   175  
55. Cecily Jarvis 12 Worcester     51.49   170  
56. Evie Rea 11 Worcester     51.50   170  
57. Sophie Kilgour 12 Worcester     51.56   169  
58. Ava Copson 12 Worcester     52.36   162  
59. Hazel Strauss 11 Worcester     53.08   155  
60. Mahlia Sherwood 12 Worcester     53.32   153  
61. Cyan Bedford 10 Worcester     53.97   148  
62. Pippa Preston 9 Worcester     54.10   147  
63. Wren Goodison 11 Worcester     54.26   145  
64. Katie Harte 10 Worcester     54.66   142  
65. Shreya Vickram 11 Worcester     55.86   133  
66. Orla Roundell 11 Worcester     56.46   129  
67. Thea Everitt 9 Worcester     56.57   128  
68. Eden Eggleton 15 Worcester     57.04   125  
69. Olivia Thomas 10 Worcester     57.58   122  
70. Poppy Morton 11 Worcester     57.75   120  
71. Lucy Hill 9 Worcester     57.97   119  
72. Elisha Mistry 10 Worcester     58.07   118  
73. Lily Wood 11 Worcester     58.15   118  
74. Charlotte Hastie 10 Worcester   1:00.01   107  
75. Annice-Rose Kimberley 11 Worcester   1:00.90   103  
76. Diyana Jose 14 Worcester   1:01.29   101  
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77. Nellie Jones 10 Worcester   1:04.32   87  
78. Angela O'Connor 9 Worcester   1:04.91   85  
79. Thea Cale 9 Worcester   1:10.52   66  
80. Isla Smith 10 Worcester   1:13.52   58  
81. Alana Buckley 10 Worcester   1:13.59   58  
  Elizabeth Whatmore 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Julia Czerwinska-Wojci 10 Worcester  DNC     
  Evelyn Kilby 12 Worcester  DNC     
  Elodie Vincent 14 Worcester  DNC     
  Amelie Forsyth-Ball 16 Worcester  DNC     
  Hope Mansell 10 Worcester  DQ ST          
 


